

CS DJ 391/23

SUSHMA GUPTA Vs. HKS AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD

05.01.24

Present: Sh. Raj Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Steps not taken.

Heard.

Let summons for settlement of issues be issued to the defendant on filing of PF/RC as last opportunity, for 19.04.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)

ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/05.01.24